
H 2846mm
to false ceiling

H 3740mm

51
17

62815010

30302700 3244

5910

37705106

H 2300mm

H 2846mm
to false ceiling

H 3740mm

KITCHEN

CAFE

H 2043mm

STORAGE

H 2353mm

MH1

TREE

No. 128

No. 132

1
A-2000

2
A-2000

1
A-2001

Scale

Drawing Title

Date

Revision/Issue

Project Address

No. Date

General Notes

LIFTD Design LTD
5 Imperial Court
Laporte Way
Luton
United Kingdom
LU4 8FE

Email: Info@LIFTDdesign.com

This drawing has been produced for the client quoted
below. It has been prepared solely for the purpose as
agreed with the client. The copyright and other
intellectual property rights in this drawing are owned
by LIFTD Design Ltd, and may not be reproduced,
shared, or used by any other person in any manner
without prior written consent from LIFTD Design Ltd.

Drawing Number

Drawn By

Revision

BEAT CYCLE STUDIO
130 FIELD END ROAD
PINNER
HA5 1RJ

EXISTING GF PLAN

09/07/24

1:50 A1

LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A1001

James Potter

A

N
0 1m 2m 4m 5m3m

Existing soil pipe

Existing SVP from
properties above

Existing RWP from deck aboveExisting waste pipe from
properties above

Existing RWP from
neighbouring roof

Thames Water sewer
160mm ⌀

Existing manhole
IL 1100mm



SHOWER

SHOWERSHOWER

DISABLED
ACCESS
TOILET

14
00

WOMEN CHANGING
11m2

MEN CHANGING
9m2

TOILET

SHOWER

11
40

20
0

VANITY

20
0

VANITY

CAFE

11950

51
17

4000
3400

11400

12200

11950

51
17

No. 128

No. 132

1
A-2002

2
A-2002

1
A-2003

2
A-2003

TREE

45005110 2340

5480 1660 1110 3700

MH

1
A-3000

3
A-3000

UTILITY
ROOM &
STORE

Scale

Drawing Title

Date

Revision/Issue

Project Address

No. Date

General Notes

LIFTD Design LTD
5 Imperial Court
Laporte Way
Luton
United Kingdom
LU4 8FE

Email: Info@LIFTDdesign.com

This drawing has been produced for the client quoted
below. It has been prepared solely for the purpose as
agreed with the client. The copyright and other
intellectual property rights in this drawing are owned
by LIFTD Design Ltd, and may not be reproduced,
shared, or used by any other person in any manner
without prior written consent from LIFTD Design Ltd.

Drawing Number

Drawn By

Revision

BEAT CYCLE STUDIO
130 FIELD END ROAD
PINNER
HA5 1RJ

PROPOSED GF PLAN

03/12/24

1:50 A1

LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A1004

James Potter

G

SPIN STUDIO - 52SQMNEW INSPECTION CHAMBER
SUBJECT TO THAMES WATER

BUILD OVER AGREEMENT

N
0 1m 2m 4m 5m3m

TREE ROOT
PROTECTION ZONE

54dB ACOUSTIC DOOR UTILITY ROOM WITH
WATER BOOSTER AND
HOT WATER CYLINDER

Existing manhole
to be dug out and
replaced with clay pipe
IL 1100mm

Existing soil pipe

Existing RWP from deck
above to drain on the
extension roof

Thames Water sewer
160mm ⌀ Existing SVP from

properties above

Existing RWP
rerouted to
proposed RWP

Existing waste pipe from
properties above to drain
into proposed soil pipe

Existing soil

Proposed soil

Existing waste from properties above

Proposed waste

Existing surface

Proposed surface

M

Toilet macerator

M

Toilet macerator


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A1000
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A1001
	Sheets and Views
	GROUND FLOOR - EXISTING


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A1002
	Sheets and Views
	ROOF - EXISTING


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A1003
	Sheets and Views
	GROUND FLOOR - DEMOLITION


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A1004
	Sheets and Views
	GROUND FLOOR PROPOSED


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A1005
	Sheets and Views
	ROOF PLAN PROPOSED


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A2000
	Sheets and Views
	ELEVATION - EXISTING


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A2001
	Sheets and Views
	ELEVATION - EXISTING (2)


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A2002
	Sheets and Views
	ELEVATION - PROPOSED


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A2003
	Sheets and Views
	ELEVATION - PROPOSED (2)


	LIF-BEAT-XX-01-DR-A2003.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	ELEVATION - PROPOSED (2)



